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Rowntree's Jelly Tots Bag 36x42g

Short Product Name:
Rowntree's Jelly Tots Bag 42g

Fruit flavoured jelly sweets with blackcurrant, strawberry, lemon, lime, and orange flavours

Traded Unit GTIN: [EEEEEEEZZER) Internal GTIN: [ERZEIZEL) Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [EEZZELEN

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars

1493kJ
351kcal

0.1, 0.1¢

of your reference intake.

59

“@a

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1493kJ 351kcal

Salt

0.44,

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Per 100g

1493kJ
351kCal

86.4g

59g

0.1g

0.1g

<0.5g

0.1g

0.44g

Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be NO DATA for

Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not

Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain

Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Important: Young children (less than 4 years) have limited chewing ability and could choke on small
sweets.

Ingredients

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Starch, Acids (Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Lactic Acid), Concentrated Fruit Juices (Apple, Blackcurrant, Lime, Orange, Strawberry, Lemon), Acidity Regulator (Trisodium Citrate), Flavourings,
Colours (Anthocyanins, Copper Complexes of Chlorophyllins, Beta-Carotene, Curcumin)
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